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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 4 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
7/7/18 - 9:54 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 - 16 years

1. SHARDAKOVA, Viktoria 03 Khabarovsk 2:31.88 544 Q 34.28 38.92 39.64 39.04
2. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:34.68 515 Q 38.07 40.00 38.26 38.35
3. FILIPOVIC, Gracija 02 Jug 2:39.25 472 Q 37.37 40.74 40.78 40.36
4. STANOJEVIC, Isidora 02 Olymp, BL 2:45.39 422 Q 39.97 40.83 42.22 42.37
5. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 2:55.02 356 39.46 44.10 45.30 46.16
6. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:23.37 227 43.98 51.77 54.42 53.20

13 - 14 years

1. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:30.43 560 Q 35.86 38.14 38.71 37.72
2. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Eagles 2:36.44 498 Q 36.82 39.56 39.82 40.24
3. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budva 2:50.59 384 R 36.97 43.49 45.61 44.52

11 - 12 years

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.04 440 Q 38.04 41.37 42.47 41.16
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.29 393 R 40.70 42.99 44.27 41.33
3. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 2:54.59 358 42.18 44.15 45.15 43.11
4. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:54.77 357 39.01 45.07 45.42 45.27
5. VAS, Andjela 06 Arena 2015 3:25.65 219 46.23 52.27
6. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 3:37.25 186 49.20 54.63

Open

1. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:30.43 560 Q 35.86 38.14 38.71 37.72
2. SHARDAKOVA, Viktoria 03 Khabarovsk 2:31.88 544 Q 34.28 38.92 39.64 39.04
3. BELUGINA, Evgenia 01 Khabarovsk 2:32.38 539 Q 34.40 38.98 39.75 39.25
4. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:34.68 515 Q 38.07 40.00 38.26 38.35
5. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Eagles 2:36.44 498 Q 36.82 39.56 39.82 40.24
6. FILIPOVIC, Gracija 02 Jug 2:39.25 472 Q 37.37 40.74 40.78 40.36
7. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.04 440 Q 38.04 41.37 42.47 41.16
8. STANOJEVIC, Isidora 02 Olymp, BL 2:45.39 422 Q 39.97 40.83 42.22 42.37
9. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.29 393 R 40.70 42.99 44.27 41.33

10. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budva 2:50.59 384 R 36.97 43.49 45.61 44.52
11. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 2:54.59 358 42.18 44.15 45.15 43.11
12. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:54.77 357 39.01 45.07 45.42 45.27
13. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 2:55.02 356 39.46 44.10 45.30 46.16
14. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Sk Tent 3:00.65 323 41.24 44.54 48.92 45.95
15. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:23.37 227 43.98 51.77 54.42 53.20
16. VAS, Andjela 06 Arena 2015 3:25.65 219 46.23 52.27
17. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 3:37.25 186 49.20 54.63


